DocusSign Envelope ID: 1F32A001-75A3-4892-AB27-1713196F72C7
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

No. 3
Date 1-11-23

Contract No. CTYH-2022-029 for the following public work: La Crosse Police Department Remodel
Project between Weiser Brothers General Contractor. Inc. and the City of La Crosse, dated July 7. 2022,
is hereby changed in the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:

None

The following specitic work is hereby added to such contract:

Additional Phase 1 flooring prep work $ 13,457.14

Add data cabling to 2 rooms $ 15,573.39

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made in the contract

price:
Contract Price -=-=mm=mmmmmmmm e $ 1.225.584.34
Contract price decreased by eliminations ------ $ 0.00
Contract price increased by additions ----------- $ 29.030.53
Net Deductions-or Additions (Strike out one) ------=---=----ccmeeu-- $  29.030.53
Revised Contract Price ---------=--m-mmmmmmmmmm oo $ 1,254,614.87

Weiser Brothers General Contractor, Inc.
NAME OF CONTRACTOR

?ﬁ/\}ﬂoﬁ“ SIGNATURE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability assumed by the
foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the liability that will accrue thereunder.
(WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f)

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

DocuSigned by:

Dan. Decir

C5134ABA54494EF... Budget Analyst
DocuSigned by:

N\— A93F306A409546... Controller




		2023-01-12T06:48:08-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




